LOCUSTS (Schistocerca gregaria )
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLSH20 Locusts, Small Hoppers, 8-12mm, Postage Pack  Rectangular 30 5060127650323
PLMHC14 Locusts, 3rd Hoppers, 18-24mm, (Medium), Postage Pack Rectangular 18 5060127650309
PLMHD10 Locusts, 4th Hoppers, 28-32mm, (Large), Postage Pack Rectangular 12 5060127650286
PLLH8 Locusts, 5th Hoppers, 36-42mm, (Extra Large), Postage Pack Rectangular 10 5060127650262
BROWN CRICKETS (Acheta Domesticus )
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLSH500 Hatchling Brown Crickets (1-2mm), Postage Pack Circular Tub 500 5060127656042
PLSA200 1st Brown Crickets (3mm), Postage Pack Circular Tub 200 5060127656004
PLSB200 2nd Brown Crickets (6mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 200 5060127656011
PLSC200 3rd Brown Crickets (8mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 200 5060127656028
PLSD100 4th Brown Crickets (12-14mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 100 5060127656035
PLS75 Standard Brown Crickets (15-18mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 75 5060127656103
PLSL35 Large Brown Crickets (19-22mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 35 5060127656134
BLACK CRICKETS (Gryllus bimaculatus )
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLBH500 Hatchling Black Crickets (3mm), Postage Pack Circular Tub 500 5060127650149
PLBA200 1st Black Crickets (5mm), Postage Pack Circular Tub 200 5060127650156
PLBB200 2nd Black Crickets (6-8mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 200 5060127650163
PLBC200 3rd Black Crickets (8-10mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 200 5060127650170
PLBD100 4th Black Crickets (12-18mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 100 5060127650187
PLB75 Standard Black Crickets (18-25mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 75 5060127650194
PLBL35 Large Black Crickets (25-30mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 35 5060127650200
COCKROACHES (Blaptica dubia )
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLDLM12 Dubia Roaches, Medium (15-20mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 12 5060127658718
PLDL8 Dubia Roaches, Large (25-30mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 8 5060127657940
PLDLA6 Dubia Roaches, Adult (35-40mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 6 5060127658701
LARVAE
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLMM40 Mini Mealworms (Tenebrio molitor ), (15-18mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 40g 5060127650224
PLMW60 Mealworms (Tenebrio molitor ), (18-26mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 60g 5060127650217
PLGM40 Morioworms (Zophobos morio ), (40-50mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 40g 5060127650231
PLWL50 Waxworms (Galleria mellonella ), (15-20mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 15g 5060127650354
PLCW40 Calci Worms (Hermetia illucens ), (10mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 25g 5060127653133
PLPG10 Pachnoda Grub (Pachnoda marginata), (25-35mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 10 5060127655380
WORMS
Code Description Tubs Pack Size Barcode
PLEARTH Earthworms (Dendrobena ) (50-75mm), Postage Pack Rectangular 15 5060127650699
Dropship Live Food Postage Pack List
Enquire for Pricing